
Program of Time Trial Events for 2020 
Details of Road Race & National Grass Track Events included

Day Date Event Course TOS HQ Area
Sunday 08-Mar-20 Jock Wadley Memorial Road Race Army Reserve Centre
Sunday 22-Mar-20 CRCC Sportive 09:30 Great Bentley
Sunday 29-Mar-20 Club 30 E7/30b 08:00 Little Bentley

CH 1 Sunday 12-Apr-20 Club 25 (1) E22/47 08:00 Peldon 47 (1 loop)
Wednesday 15-Apr-20 Evening 7.5 E7/7.5 18:30 Layer Church
Wednesday 22-Apr-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 18:30 Tendring

CH 2 Wednesday 29-Apr-20 Club 15 (1) E7/15 18:30 Layer Church
Wednesday 06-May-20 Evening 10 E22/10 18:30 Peldon

CH 3 Wednesday 13-May-20 Club 15 (2) E7/15 18:30 Layer Church
Wednesday 20-May-20 Evening 7.5 E7/7.5 18:45 Layer Church

Thursday 21-May-20 Interclub with CC Sudbury (1) 19:00 Lavenham
Wednesday 27-May-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 18:45 Tendring

CH 4 Sunday 31-May-19 Club 30 E7/30 08:00 Little Bentley
Wednesday 03-Jun-20 Evening 10 E22/10 19:00 Peldon

Sunday 07-Jun-20 Maldon 50 (Back Up for Club 50) E21/50 07:00 Steeple
Wednesday 10-Jun-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 19:00 Tendring

CH 5 Sunday 14-Jun-20 Club 10 (inc Youth Championship) E7/10b 08:00 Langham
Wednesday 17-Jun-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 19:00 Tendring

Sunday 21-Jun-20 National Grasstrack Meeting TBC
Sunday 21-Jun-20 ECCA 100 E2/100 04:45

Wednesday 24-Jun-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 19:00 Tendring
CH 6 Sunday 28-Jun-19 Open 47 (Club 47) E22/47 08:00 Peldon

Wednesday 01-Jul-20 Evening 10 E22/10 19:00 Peldon
Wednesday 08-Jul-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 19:00 Tendring

Sunday 12-Jul-20 Abberton Road Race Shrub End Sports Centre

CH 7 Wednesday 15-Jul-20 Club 10 E7/10d 19:00 Tendring
TBC Interclub 10 v Maldon and District CC E21/10 18:30 Steeple

CH 8 Sunday 19-Jul-20
Club 10 (inc Ladies Championship) 

(Date to be Confirmed)
E7/10b 08:00 Langham

Wednesday 22-Jul-20 Road Bikes 15 E7/15 18:45 Layer Church
Sunday 26-Jul-20 ECCA 12 Hour E2/12HR 05:00

Wednesday 29-Jul-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 18:45 Tendring
Wednesday 05-Aug-20 Evening 15 E7/15 18:45 Layer Church
Wednesday 12-Aug-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 18:45 Tendring

CH 9 Sunday 16-Aug-20 Open 50 (Club 50) E7/50 07:00 Tendring
Wednesday 19-Aug-20 Evening 10 E7/10d 18:30 Tendring

CH 10 Sunday 06-Sep-20 Memorial 25 (Club 25 2) E7/25b 08:00 Little Bentley
TBC Hill Climb Championship Burnt Dick Hill

ROVERS CC


